
DATE DAY SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT

24 July, 2023 Mon English 4th Sept, 2023 Mon Mathematics

25 July, 2023 Tue Mathematics 6th Sept, 2023 Wed Eco/Bio

26 July, 2023 Wed Phy/Accts 8th Sept, 2023 Fri Chem/Bst

27July, 2023 Thu Eco/Bio 11th Sept, 2023 Mon Phy/Accts

28 July, 2023 Fri PE/CS 13th Sept, 2023 Wed English

31 July, 2023 Mon Chem/Bst 15th Sept, 2023 Fri PE/CS

PTM PTM

DATE DAY SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT

28th Nov, 2023 Tue Phy/Accts 29th Feb, 2024 Thu Chem/Bst

29th Nov, 2023 Wed Eco/Bio 04th March, 2024 Mon PE/CS

30th Nov, 2023 Thu Mathematics 07th March, 2024 Thu Phy/Accts

1st Dec, 2023 Fri English 11th March, 2024 Mon English

2nd Dec, 2023 Sat PE/CS 14th March, 2024 Thu Mathematics

4th Dec, 2023 Mon Chem/Bst 18th March, 2024 Mon PE/CS

PTM PTM

* Please note the examination/PTM schedule is tentative. 

GREENFINGERS GLOBAL SCHOOL, KHARGHAR

CLASS XI 2023-24

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

I UNIT TEST MID-TERM EXAMINATION

II UNIT TEST

5th August, 2023 30th September, 2023

9th December, 2023

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

23rd March, 2024



DATE DAY SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT

27th April, 2023 Thu English 23rd Nov, 2023 Thu Mathematics

28th April, 2023 Fri Mathematics 25th Nov, 2023 Sat English

29th April, 2023 Sat Chem/Bst 28th Nov, 2023 Tue Chem/Bst

2nd May, 2023 Tue Phy/Accts 30th Nov, 2023 Thu PE/CS

3rd May, 2023 Wed Eco/Bio 2nd  Dec, 2023 Sat Phy/Accts

4th May, 2023 Thu PE/CS 4th Dec, 2023 Mon Eco/Bio

PTM PTM

DATE DAY SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT

24th July, 2023 Mon Chem/Bst Biology

25th July, 2023 Tue PE/CS B Studies

26th July, 2023 Wed Mathematics Phy/Chem

27th July, 2023 Thu English Economics

28th July, 2023 Fri Eco/Bio Phy/Chem

31st July, 2023 Mon Phy/Accts Accountancy

PTM 8th Dec, 2023 Fri PE/CS

DATE DAY SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT

4th Sept, 2023 Mon English 14th Dec, 2023 Thu Mathematics

6th Sept, 2023 Wed Phy/Accts 16th Dec, 2023 Sat English

8th Sept, 2023 Fri PE/CS 19th Dec, 2023 Tue Chem/Bst

11th Sept, 2023 Mon Chem/Bst 22nd  Dec, 2023 Fri PE/CS

13th Sept, 2023 Wed Eco/Bio 2nd Jan, 2024 Tue Phy/Accts

15th Sept, 2023 Fri Mathematics 4th Jan, 2024 Thu Eco/Bio

PTM PTM

5th Dec, 2023

II PRE- BOARD EXAMINATION

II UNIT TEST PRE-BOARD PRACTICALS

I UNIT TEST

* Please note the examination/ PTM schedule is tentative.

12th January, 2024

GREENFINGERS GLOBAL SCHOOL, KHARGHAR

CLASS XII 2023-24

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

MID-TERM EXAMINATION

24th June, 2023

Tue

6th Dec, 2023 Wed

7th Dec, 2023 Thu

30th September, 2023

5th August, 2023

9th December, 2023

I PRE- BOARD EXAMINATION


